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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Time By cat.

1 246 DOSTÁL Jan Vella Náchod M 1986 38:43 1° MA
2 241 ŠOLC Vítěslav M 1991 38:54 2° MA
3 217 JELEN Pavel Hvězda Pardubice M 1991 39:08 3° MA
4 224 BERAN Jan Ski Police nad Metují M 1983 40:43 4° MA
5 239 DUFKA Vladislav Červený Kostelec M 1991 41:28 5° MA
6 225 PETRŮ Pepek Hasiči Města Náchoda M 1986 42:40 6° MA
7 226 HANOUSEK Jakub Police nad Metují M 1991 44:42 7° MA
8 205 URBÁNEK Jiří Splašená Lokomotiva Chlumec nad Cidlinou M 1976 44:56 1° MB
9 200 WAGENKNECHT Roman TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1975 44:57 2° MB

10 229 ✱SCHEJBALOVÁ Alena Samosetoneodtrenuje F 1993 45:16 1° ŽA
11 202 ✱SOLÁNSKÁ Jana TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1985 46:08 2° ŽA
12 243 KUBASA Jiří TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1977 46:16 3° MB
13 199 ✱PAVLŮ Blanka TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1954 46:27 1° ŽD
14 209 KRUPIČKA Miroslav Jiskra Ústí nad Labem M 1953 47:19 1° MD
15 230 ✱BERANOVÁ Anna Ski Police nad Metují F 1991 47:32 3° ŽA
16 231 SCHOK Vojtěch Pila Mchov M 1992 47:33 8° MA
17 234 KUBEČEK Štěpán Mamuti z Lipovky M 1976 47:35 4° MB
18 232 SMOLA Josef Náchod M 1980 47:47 9° MA
19 219 ✱RÝDLOVÁ Denisa Runsport Team F 1982 47:54 1° ŽB
20 203 PECHEK František TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1953 47:57 2° MD
21 223 OSOBA Martin Lokomotiva Meziměstí M 1965 48:22 1° MC
22 210 PENSKÝ Michal Run 4 Run M 1979 48:35 5° MB
23 218 KLIMEŠ Jiří AC Náchod M 1961 48:57 2° MC
24 236 JANDEJSEK Petr Sport Studené M 1990 49:06 10° MA
25 235 JANDEJSEK Zdeňek Sport Studené M 1961 49:15 3° MC
26 228 SLÁMA Martin Vćhodočeská Televize V1 M 1968 49:36 4° MC
27 207 ✱NÝVLTOVÁ Elena SMX Team Rudník F 1990 50:05 4° ŽA
28 206 NÝVLT Tomáš SMX Team Rudník M 1983 50:05 11° MA
29 220 ✱ŠPRINGROVÁ Ivona TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1992 50:30 5° ŽA
30 244 MRZECZEK Jan Ski Hory Čermná M 1985 50:51 12° MA
31 222 ZELENÝ Luděk Doma Žďár M 1961 52:53 5° MC
32 233 TONDA Tonda DAK Dobrošov M 1962 53:54 6° MC
33 238 KUBELKA Martin M 1993 54:05 13° MA
34 215 ✱FLAŠAROVÁ Lenka Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1972 55:10 1° ŽC
35 227 PROKOP Ondřej Náchod M 1969 56:51 7° MC
36 237 HYNEK Petr TJ Start Náchod M 1963 58:59 8° MC
37 211 ✱DIVIŠKOVÁ Pavlína Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1974 1:00:29 2° ŽC
38 201 METELKA Josef Ski Police nad Metují M 1944 1:01:17 1° ME
39 242 POLÁČEK Jan Náchod M 1968 1:02:23 9° MC
40 240 ✱KOLLERTOVÁ Eva MT Nové Mědto nad Metují F 1983 1:02:42 2° ŽB
41 208 ✱ŠLECHTOVÁ Marie KČT Česká Skalice F 1952 1:02:54 2° ŽD
42 245 ✱VACKOVÁ Hana Sokol Starkoč F 1956 1:11:07 3° ŽD

Juři: Junioři, Jurky: Juniorky, MA: Muži A, MB: Muži B, MC: Muži C, MD: Muži D, ME: Muži E, ŽA: Ženy A, ŽB: Ženy B, ŽC: Ženy C, ŽD: Ženy D
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Muži A (MA) (13)
1 246 DOSTÁL Jan Vella Náchod M 1986 38:43 1° MA
2 241 ŠOLC Vítěslav M 1991 38:54 2° MA
3 217 JELEN Pavel Hvězda Pardubice M 1991 39:08 3° MA
4 224 BERAN Jan Ski Police nad Metují M 1983 40:43 4° MA
5 239 DUFKA Vladislav Červený Kostelec M 1991 41:28 5° MA
6 225 PETRŮ Pepek Hasiči Města Náchoda M 1986 42:40 6° MA
7 226 HANOUSEK Jakub Police nad Metují M 1991 44:42 7° MA
8 231 SCHOK Vojtěch Pila Mchov M 1992 47:33 8° MA
9 232 SMOLA Josef Náchod M 1980 47:47 9° MA

10 236 JANDEJSEK Petr Sport Studené M 1990 49:06 10° MA
11 206 NÝVLT Tomáš SMX Team Rudník M 1983 50:05 11° MA
12 244 MRZECZEK Jan Ski Hory Čermná M 1985 50:51 12° MA
13 238 KUBELKA Martin M 1993 54:05 13° MA

Muži B (MB) (5)
1 205 URBÁNEK Jiří Splašená Lokomotiva Chlumec nad Cidlinou M 1976 44:56 1° MB
2 200 WAGENKNECHT Roman TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1975 44:57 2° MB
3 243 KUBASA Jiří TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1977 46:16 3° MB
4 234 KUBEČEK Štěpán Mamuti z Lipovky M 1976 47:35 4° MB
5 210 PENSKÝ Michal Run 4 Run M 1979 48:35 5° MB

Muži C (MC) (9)
1 223 OSOBA Martin Lokomotiva Meziměstí M 1965 48:22 1° MC
2 218 KLIMEŠ Jiří AC Náchod M 1961 48:57 2° MC
3 235 JANDEJSEK Zdeňek Sport Studené M 1961 49:15 3° MC
4 228 SLÁMA Martin Vćhodočeská Televize V1 M 1968 49:36 4° MC
5 222 ZELENÝ Luděk Doma Žďár M 1961 52:53 5° MC
6 233 TONDA Tonda DAK Dobrošov M 1962 53:54 6° MC
7 227 PROKOP Ondřej Náchod M 1969 56:51 7° MC
8 237 HYNEK Petr TJ Start Náchod M 1963 58:59 8° MC
9 242 POLÁČEK Jan Náchod M 1968 1:02:23 9° MC

Muži D (MD) (2)
1 209 KRUPIČKA Miroslav Jiskra Ústí nad Labem M 1953 47:19 1° MD
2 203 PECHEK František TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1953 47:57 2° MD

Muži E (ME) (1)
1 201 METELKA Josef Ski Police nad Metují M 1944 1:01:17 1° ME

Ženy A (ŽA) (5)
1 229 ✱SCHEJBALOVÁ Alena Samosetoneodtrenuje F 1993 45:16 1° ŽA
2 202 ✱SOLÁNSKÁ Jana TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1985 46:08 2° ŽA
3 230 ✱BERANOVÁ Anna Ski Police nad Metují F 1991 47:32 3° ŽA
4 207 ✱NÝVLTOVÁ Elena SMX Team Rudník F 1990 50:05 4° ŽA
5 220 ✱ŠPRINGROVÁ Ivona TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1992 50:30 5° ŽA

Ženy B (ŽB) (2)
1 219 ✱RÝDLOVÁ Denisa Runsport Team F 1982 47:54 1° ŽB
2 240 ✱KOLLERTOVÁ Eva MT Nové Mědto nad Metují F 1983 1:02:42 2° ŽB

Ženy C (ŽC) (2)
1 215 ✱FLAŠAROVÁ Lenka Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1972 55:10 1° ŽC
2 211 ✱DIVIŠKOVÁ Pavlína Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1974 1:00:29 2° ŽC

Ženy D (ŽD) (3)
1 199 ✱PAVLŮ Blanka TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1954 46:27 1° ŽD
2 208 ✱ŠLECHTOVÁ Marie KČT Česká Skalice F 1952 1:02:54 2° ŽD
3 245 ✱VACKOVÁ Hana Sokol Starkoč F 1956 1:11:07 3° ŽD

Juři: Junioři, Jurky: Juniorky, MA: Muži A, MB: Muži B, MC: Muži C, MD: Muži D, ME: Muži E, ŽA: Ženy A, ŽB: Ženy B, ŽC: Ženy C, ŽD: Ženy D
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Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Time By cat.

1 229 SCHEJBALOVÁ Alena Samosetoneodtrenuje F 1993 45:16 1° ŽA
2 202 SOLÁNSKÁ Jana TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1985 46:08 2° ŽA
3 199 PAVLŮ Blanka TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1954 46:27 1° ŽD
4 230 BERANOVÁ Anna Ski Police nad Metují F 1991 47:32 3° ŽA
5 219 RÝDLOVÁ Denisa Runsport Team F 1982 47:54 1° ŽB
6 207 NÝVLTOVÁ Elena SMX Team Rudník F 1990 50:05 4° ŽA
7 220 ŠPRINGROVÁ Ivona TJ Maratonstav Úpice F 1992 50:30 5° ŽA
8 215 FLAŠAROVÁ Lenka Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1972 55:10 1° ŽC
9 211 DIVIŠKOVÁ Pavlína Svaz Českých Bohemů F 1974 1:00:29 2° ŽC

10 240 KOLLERTOVÁ Eva MT Nové Mědto nad Metují F 1983 1:02:42 2° ŽB
11 208 ŠLECHTOVÁ Marie KČT Česká Skalice F 1952 1:02:54 2° ŽD
12 245 VACKOVÁ Hana Sokol Starkoč F 1956 1:11:07 3° ŽD

Juři: Junioři, Jurky: Juniorky, MA: Muži A, MB: Muži B, MC: Muži C, MD: Muži D, ME: Muži E, ŽA: Ženy A, ŽB: Ženy B, ŽC: Ženy C, ŽD: Ženy D
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1 246 DOSTÁL Jan Vella Náchod M 1986 38:43 1° MA
2 241 ŠOLC Vítěslav M 1991 38:54 2° MA
3 217 JELEN Pavel Hvězda Pardubice M 1991 39:08 3° MA
4 224 BERAN Jan Ski Police nad Metují M 1983 40:43 4° MA
5 239 DUFKA Vladislav Červený Kostelec M 1991 41:28 5° MA
6 225 PETRŮ Pepek Hasiči Města Náchoda M 1986 42:40 6° MA
7 226 HANOUSEK Jakub Police nad Metují M 1991 44:42 7° MA
8 205 URBÁNEK Jiří Splašená Lokomotiva Chlumec nad Cidlinou M 1976 44:56 1° MB
9 200 WAGENKNECHT Roman TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1975 44:57 2° MB

10 243 KUBASA Jiří TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1977 46:16 3° MB
11 209 KRUPIČKA Miroslav Jiskra Ústí nad Labem M 1953 47:19 1° MD
12 231 SCHOK Vojtěch Pila Mchov M 1992 47:33 8° MA
13 234 KUBEČEK Štěpán Mamuti z Lipovky M 1976 47:35 4° MB
14 232 SMOLA Josef Náchod M 1980 47:47 9° MA
15 203 PECHEK František TJ Maratonstav Úpice M 1953 47:57 2° MD
16 223 OSOBA Martin Lokomotiva Meziměstí M 1965 48:22 1° MC
17 210 PENSKÝ Michal Run 4 Run M 1979 48:35 5° MB
18 218 KLIMEŠ Jiří AC Náchod M 1961 48:57 2° MC
19 236 JANDEJSEK Petr Sport Studené M 1990 49:06 10° MA
20 235 JANDEJSEK Zdeňek Sport Studené M 1961 49:15 3° MC
21 228 SLÁMA Martin Vćhodočeská Televize V1 M 1968 49:36 4° MC
22 206 NÝVLT Tomáš SMX Team Rudník M 1983 50:05 11° MA
23 244 MRZECZEK Jan Ski Hory Čermná M 1985 50:51 12° MA
24 222 ZELENÝ Luděk Doma Žďár M 1961 52:53 5° MC
25 233 TONDA Tonda DAK Dobrošov M 1962 53:54 6° MC
26 238 KUBELKA Martin M 1993 54:05 13° MA
27 227 PROKOP Ondřej Náchod M 1969 56:51 7° MC
28 237 HYNEK Petr TJ Start Náchod M 1963 58:59 8° MC
29 201 METELKA Josef Ski Police nad Metují M 1944 1:01:17 1° ME
30 242 POLÁČEK Jan Náchod M 1968 1:02:23 9° MC

Juři: Junioři, Jurky: Juniorky, MA: Muži A, MB: Muži B, MC: Muži C, MD: Muži D, ME: Muži E, ŽA: Ženy A, ŽB: Ženy B, ŽC: Ženy C, ŽD: Ženy D
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